## 03 0000 4853'

(Requestor's Name)  (Address)  (Address)	900024800529
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)  PICK-UP WAIT MAIL  (Business Entity Name)	11/24/0301007009 **160.00
(Document Number)  Certified Copies Certificates of Status  Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	03 NOV 21 PM 1:28 SELIKE TABLE SEE, FLORIDA
21.2	D'

Office Use Only

Advanced Homes Construction 800 US Hwy. 90 West DeFuniak Springs, FL 32433

11-18-2003

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

To Whom it may concern:

We are submitting our request for our business to become a Florida Limited Liability Company. Enclosed is our check # 3471 for \$160.00. This is to cover the filing fees for Articles of Organization \$100.00, Designation of Registered Agent \$25.00, Certified Copy \$30.00, and Certificate of Status \$5.00.

You may reach us at anytime during the day at (850) 892-6425 or Fax (850) 892-6880 or cell (850) 259-4307 if you have any questions.

We would like to have prior to Dec. 31, 2003.

Thanking you in advance,

Patrick D. Hurst, RR 0056718

Advanced Homes Construction 800 US Hwy. 90 West DeFuniak Springs, FL 32433

11-18-2003

This Letter is to state the fact that Patrick D. Hurst owns a minimum of 10% interest in Advanced Homes Construction, the business in which we are requesting to become a Florida Limited Liability Company.

Sincerely,

Patrick D. Hurst

O3 NOV 21 PM 1: 28

## TRANSMITTAL LETTER

Division of Corporations		
SUBJECT: Advanced Homes Construction, LLC		
(Name of Limited Liability Company)		
The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.		•
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:		
Patrick D. Hurst		
(Name of Person)	-	
Advanced Homes Construction, LLC		
(Firm/Company)		
800 US Hwy. 90 West		
(Address)		•
DeFuniak Springs, FL 32433	<u></u>	
(City/State and Zip Code)	ى چ	elz(Sikz
For further information concerning this matter, please call:	03 NOV 21 1	
Janet S. Hurst at (850 ) 892-6425	¥	
	1:28	U

STREET ADDRESS: Registration Section
Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street

Tallahassee, Florida 32399

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE II	- Address:	
The mailing ad	dress and street address of the	principal office of the Limited Liability Compa
Principal Offi	ce Address:	Mailing Address:
800 US Hwy. 90	) West	P.O. Box 231
DeFuniak Sprin	ngs, FL 32433	Ponce DeLeon, FL 32455
		<del></del>
	- Registered Agent, Registere the Florida street address of the	d Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: registered agent are:
		registered agent are:
	the Florida street address of the  Patrick D. Hurst  Name  800 US Hwy. 90 West	registered agent are:  SEGRE TALLAHASS
	the Florida street address of the  Patrick D. Hurst  Name  800 US Hwy. 90 West	registered agent are:
	the Florida street address of the  Patrick D. Hurst  Name  800 US Hwy. 90 West	registered agent are:  SEGRE TALLAHASS
	Patrick D. Hurst  Name  800 US Hwy. 90 West  Florida street address (P.	O. Box NOT acceptable)  FLORIDA 32433

Page 1 of 2 (CONTINUED)

## ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u> "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:			
MGR	Patrick D. Hurst			
	P.O. Box 231-1396 US Hwy. 90 West			
8 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5	Ponce De Leon, FL 32455			
MGRM	Janet S. Hurst			
	P.O. Box 231-1396 US Hwy. 90 West			
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Ponce De Leon, FL 32455			
MGRM	Michael A. Hurst			
	278 Turner Drive			
	DeFuniak Springs, FL 32433			
MGRM	Jennifer E. Hurst			
	P.O. Box 231-1396 US Hwy. 90 West Ponce De Leon, FL 32455			
(Use attachment if necessary)	PH I: 2			
NOTE: An additional article must be added if an effective date is requested.				
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:				
Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.  (In accordance with section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution of this document constitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury that the facts stated herein are true.)				

Filing Fees:
\$100.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization
\$ 25.00 Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

Janet S. Hurst

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Typed or printed name of signee